	±. "		
P04000	0028173		
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500028741345		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	82./17./0401013084 **35.00		
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filling Officer:	FILED 04 FEB 16 PH 12: 49 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA		
Office Use Only	Name Chg.		

.

Law & Mediation Offices William Robert Leonard Florida Supreme Court Certified County, Circuit & Family Mediator Florida Supreme Court Qualified Arbitrator

Lawyer

Litigation Building, Suite 402 633 So. Andrews Ave. Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33301 Voice: 954.763.7111 Fax: 954.337-2853 LeonardLaw@bellsouth.net

---- ·

13 February 2004

Secretary of State Division of Corporations Amendments P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Re: EXPRESSWAYS TO LEARNING OF BROWARD COUNTY INCORPORATED, P04000028173.

Enclosed is my check for \$35.00 and the original amendment to the name of the mentioned corporation.

Sincerely yours,

Wilfiam R. Leonard D/Files/Transaction Files/Wiles/state 1 ltr.wpd Enclosure as noted

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

## **TO:** Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Amendment to name of corporation

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P04000028173

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	WR Leonard		
	(Na	me of Person)	<u></u>
	633 So Andrews Ave., Suite 402		
		(Address)	
	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301-2857		
	(City/ St	ate/ and Zip Code)	
For further in	formation concerning this matter,	-	
WR leonard		at ( <u>954</u> ) <u>763.7111</u>	
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime T	(clephone Number)
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:		
☑ \$35 Filing Fe	e 🔲 \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address		Street Address	_ ·
	dment Section	Amendment Section	
	on of Corporations lox 6327	Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street	·
	assee, FL 32314	Tallahassee, FL 32399	· ·

• , 1	
Articles of Amendment	
to	FILED PHIE: 49
Articles of Incorporation	A.
of	A. A.
	6 10
EXPRESSWAYS TO LEARNING OF BROWARD COUNTY INCORPORATED	PH
(Name of corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)	2, <sup>1</sup> 2,
	Sp. *9
P04000028173	OR IS
(Document number of corporation (if known)	A A A
(Document hander of corporation (If known)	
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this <i>Florida Profit Corporation</i> adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	
NEW CORPORATE NAME (if changing):	
Expressways of Broward County, Inc.	e song Zue s
(must contain the word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or "Co.")	
AMENDAENTS ADODTED (OTHER THAN NAME OTANOT) TO STATE AND A DOTED.	
<u>AMENDMENTS ADOPTED-</u> (OTHER THAN NAME CHANGE) Indicate Article Number(s) and/or Article Title(s) being amended, added or deleted: ( <u>BE SPECIFIC</u> )	1
and/of Aracle Trac(s) being amended, added of defeted. ( <u>DE SFBCIFIC</u> )	· · · -
	· · · ·
	·
	·
	المستعدية والم
	·
and a second s	v v <u>–</u> "
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	•. • <u>·</u> = -
(Attach additional pages if necessary)	
If an amondment provides for evolver an enclosed firsting or encoded in the stand stand we do	
If an amendment provides for exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provision for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself.	
for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N	NA)
	e ja želje

, i

(continued)

The date of each amendment(s) adoption: February 12, 2004

Effective date if <u>applicable</u>: February 12, 2004

(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)

Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)

- □ The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.
- □ The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. *The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):*

"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by

(voting group)

- □ The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
- I The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.

Signed this 1	3th day of	February 200	4	·		
	Signature	Tour	Wilm	WELLAM ROPER	I LEONARD	
	(By	a director, preside	ent or other officer/	if directors or offi	cers have not been	
	sele	cted, by an incor	rporator - if in the ha	nds of a receiver, t	rustee, or other court	
	app	ointed fiduciary	by that fiduciary)			

Tamara B Wiles

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

Incorporator

(Title of person signing)

FILING FEE: \$35